LNS g~

Fédération Luxembourgeoise

: L ¥ 4
de Natation et de Sauvetage
—~a_— LU FAY
3, route d’Arlon — L-8009 Strassen
T (5] s san = el il CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &

CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025
Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025

EMBOURG

LET'S MAKE IT HAPPEN

Event 27
07.12.2025 - 9:49

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 3

2 KRIES Leo

3 VANDERSCHRICK Stephan
4 KROMBACH Alex

5 MOOG Jules

Heat 2 of 3

1 WESTER Liam

2 SANCHEZ Luca

3 CALMES Nicolas
4 WESTER Ben

5 KUZMENKO Kyryl

Heat 3 of 3

1 GONCHARENKO Matvii
2 BOHLER Tim

3 WEYLAND Philippe

4 ESCHETTE Louis

5 PETIT Berenger

6 BLECKMANN Antoine

YB

08

08
08

11
09
06
06
11

09
08
07
07
05
10

Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg
Swimming Luxembourg

Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Cercle de Natation Dudelange
Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
Schwammclub Deifferdang

Swimming Luxembourg

Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck
Cercle de Natation Wiltz

Swimming Luxembourg

30.01
26.58
28.50
32.07

32.33
29.78
26.37
28.27
31.33

32.31
29.44
25.04
27.11
30.40
32.72

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

SEO

* o

£
&

@ LOTERIE
NATIONALE

Registered to FLNS

accounting services

andreasen

08.12.2025 16:55 - Page 1

arena
XX



