

CHAMPIONNATS NATIONAUX &
 CRITERIUM DES JEUNES D'HIVER 2025
 Oberkorn, 06.12. - 07.12.2025

Event 27
 07.12.2025 - 9:49

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open
 Startlist Prelim

YB

Heat 1 of 3

2 KRIES Leo	08	Swimming Luxembourg	30.01
3 VANDERSCHRICK Stephan	00	Swimming Luxembourg	26.58
4 KROMBACH Alex	08	Swimming Luxembourg	28.50
5 MOOG Jules	08	Swimming Luxembourg	32.07

Heat 2 of 3

1 WESTER Liam	11	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	32.33
2 SANCHEZ Luca	09	Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club	29.78
3 CALMES Nicolas	06	Schwammclub Deifferdang	26.37
4 WESTER Ben	06	Cercle de Natation Dudelange	28.27
5 KUZMENKO Kyryl	11	Swimming Luxembourg	31.33

Heat 3 of 3

1 GONCHARENKO Matvii	09	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck	32.31
2 BOHLER Tim	08	Schwammclub Deifferdang	29.44
3 WEYLAND Philippe	07	Swimming Luxembourg	25.04
4 ESCHETTE Louis	07	Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck	27.11
5 PETIT Berenger	05	Cercle de Natation Wiltz	30.40
6 BLECKMANN Antoine	10	Swimming Luxembourg	32.72